100
101
102
103
104
107
114
119
120
121
122
124
126
127
128
129
130
135
135
136
137
137
138
138
139
143
145
147
148
149
150
151
154
162
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
195
196
196
197
197
198
199
204
206
207
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
2179
2197
2198
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2219
2224
2225
2233
2242
2246
2247
2304
2304
2305
2305
2306
2306
2307
2307
2308
2308
2309
2309
2310
2310
2311
2313
2318
2323
2331
2332
2332
2333
2333
2340
2343
2344
2404
2404
2406
2407
2408
2408
2409
2428
2441
2442
2472

Totals:

Sales and Revenue Counts
Sales Between 7/1/2020 and 6/30/2021

Counties: All Counties

Description

Administrative Fine

Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - McAlester
Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - Sequoyah
Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - Deep Fork
Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - Little River

Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - Wichita Mountains

Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - Wichita Mts. Elk

Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - Tishomingo
Controlled Hunts Nonresident Permit Fee
Controlled Hunts Nonresident Permit Fee
Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - Salt Plains
Controlled Hunts Antelope - Resident
Controlled Hunts Antelope - Resident
Controlled Hunts Antelope - Nonresident
Controlled Hunts Elk - Resident

Controlled Hunts Elk - Resident

Controlled Hunts Elk - Nonresident
Controlled Hunts Elk - Nonresident
Controlled Hunts - Spring Turkey - Resident
Controlled Hunts - Spring Turkey - Resident
Controlled Hunts Federal User Fee - Washita
Temporary Resident Fishing

Temporary Resident Hunting

Resident Combo Hunt/Fish

Resident Youth Deer Private Lands Antlerless
Resident Youth Deer Private Lands Antlerless
Cherokee Nation Combo Hunt/Fish
Choctaw Nation Combo Hunt/Fish

60-100% Disabled Vet Lifetime Combo
Duplicate Print

Oklahoma Waterfowl Hunting Stamp

0-59% Disabled Veterans Lifetime Combo
Resident Elk

Federal Duck Stamp (Annual Mailed)
Temporary Nonresident Fishing

Fishing Guide License (Coast Guard)
Fishing Guide License

Temporary Nonresident Hunting

HIP - Free

HIP

Resident Land Access 3 Day

Resident Land Access Annual

Nonresident Land Access Permit

Lifetime Resident Combo

Lifetime Resident Combo

Lifetime Resident Fishing

Lifetime Resident Fishing

Lifetime Resident Hunting

Lake Texoma

Nonresident 1-Day Fishing

Nonresident 1-Day Fishing

Nonresident 5-Day Hunting

Nonresident 6-Day Fishing

Nonresident Youth Deer Archery Antlerless
Nonresident Youth Deer Archery Either Sex
Nonresident Fishing

Nonresident Hunting

Nonresident Antelope

Nonresident Bear Archery/Muzzleloader
Nuisance Wildlife Control Operator
Nonresident Fur

Nonresident Youth Deer Gun Antlerless
Nonresident Youth Deer Gun Either Sex
Nonresident Fiscal Year Hunting
Nonresident Elk

Nonresident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless
Nonresident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Either Sex
Nonresident Deer Archery

Nonresident Deer Gun

Nonresident Deer Muzzleloader
Commercial Wildlife Breeder

Commercial Wildlife Breeder

Resident Fur Dealer

Nonresident Fur Dealer

Nonresident Fur Dealer

Disability Fishing

Disability Fishing

Disability Hunting

Paddlefish

Dog Training Shoot to Kill (Non-Field Trial)
Resident Intrastate Minnow Dealer

Resident Interstate Minnow Dealer
Nonresident Interstate Minnow Dealer

Motor Vehicle Hunt Permit

Non-Commercial Wildlife Breeder
Non-Ambulatory Hunt Permit

Resident Aquatic Turtle

Scientific Collectors Permit

Shoot-To-Kill Field Trial

Resident Aquatic Turtle Buyer

Aquatic Turtle Helper

Nonresident Trapper

Resident Intrastate Minnow - Additional Vehicle
Resident Interstate Minnow - Additional Vehicle
Nonresident Interstate Minnow - Additional Vehicle
Wildlife Rehabilitation

Resident 2-Day Fishing

Resident Antelope

Resident Antelope

Resident Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless
Resident Trapper

Resident Deer Muzzleloader Antlered
Resident Bear Archery/Muzzleloader
Resident 5-Year Combo

Resident Fiscal Year Combo

Resident Deer Archery

Resident Deer Gun Antlered

Resident Deer Gun Antlerless

Resident Exhibitors

Resident Fishing

Resident 5-Year Fishing

Resident Fur

Resident Hunting

Resident 5-Year Hunting

Resident Fiscal Year Hunting

5-Day Rattlesnake Permit

Sandhill Crane

Sandhill Crane - Free

Resident Holiday Antlerless Deer Gun
Senior Citizen Lifetime Combo

Senior Citizen Lifetime Combo

Senior Citizen Lifetime Fishing

Senior Citizen Lifetime Fishing

Senior Citizen Lifetime Hunting

Fall Turkey

Spring Turkey

3-Day Wildlife Conservation Passport
Wildlife Conservation Passport

Temporary Nonresident Waterfowl
Temporary Resident Waterfowl

Resident Youth Combo Hunt/Fish

Resident Youth Fiscal Year Combo

Youth Cherokee Nation Deer and Turkey
Resident Youth Deer Archery

Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered

Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlerless
Resident Youth Fishing

Resident Youth Hunting

Resident Youth Fiscal Year Hunting
Resident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlered
Resident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless
Resident Youth Holiday Antlerless Deer Gun
Youth Choctaw Nation Deer and Turkey
Federal Duck Stamp (No Cost Replacement)
Temp Res Wildlife Passport

Temp Non-Res Wildlife Passport
Commercial Hunt Area License — Upland Game
Commercial Hunt Area License — Big Game
Commercial Hunt Area License — Combination
Youth / Exempt (Res. Under 16)

Landowner / Agricultural Lessee

Feral Hog Night Shooting Exemption
Resident Bear Muzzleloader

Nonresident Bear Muzzleloader

Vehicle Decal

Youth / Exempt (Non Res. Under 14)

10-Day Commercial Hunt Area License - Small Game

Stars & Stripes Hunt/Fish Combo

Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident

Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident

Controlled Hunts Deer - Non-Resident
Controlled Hunts Deer - Non-Resident
Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident
Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident
Controlled Hunts Deer- Youth - Non-Resident
Controlled Hunts Deer- Youth - Non-Resident
Landowner Antelope - Resident

Landowner Antelope - Resident

Landowner Antelope - Non-Resident
Landowner Antelope - Non-Resident
Controlled Hunt - Spring Turkey - Non-Resident
Controlled Hunt - Spring Turkey - Non-Resident
Non-Ambulatory Exemption

Nonresident Youth Deer Private Lands Antlerless
Resident McAlester Bonus Deer

McAlester Bonus Turkey

Resident Apprentice Falconry

Resident General Falconry

Resident General Falconry

Resident Master Falconry

Resident Master Falconry

60-100% Disabled Vet Lifetime Combo (S&S)
60-99% Disabled Vet Exemption

100% Disabled Vet Exemption

Controlled Hunt Spring Turkey - Youth - Resident
Controlled Hunt Spring Turkey - Youth - Resident
7-Day Aguatic Import Permit

Aquatic Import Permit

Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident
Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident

Controlled Hunt Spring Turkey - Youth - Non-Resident

License Reinstatement Fee - Resident
Nonresident Fur Dealer - Michigan

Conservation Order Light Goose Season (COLGS)
Controlled Hunts - PointGuard

Number Sold

11

20,

126,
21,
1,

6,
25,

26,

57,
61

21

31

21

47,
49,

13,
26,

47,
71

21

51
5,
11

11

131,

41

41

7,

3,
2,
31,
32,
21,

179,
7,

1,
40,

2,

11,

41

51

41

2,
12,

11

I
7,
18,
13,
8,
3,

11

11
11

91
21
71

11

31

11

41
1,133,

379
424
152
290
62
46
360
69
42
64
146
24
62
3
238
81
21
21
46
8
14
755
90
102
62
5
150
839
081
957
321
201
296
217
402
15
482
29
239
957
604
794
549
0
544
0
234
330
888
877
1
365
782
107
336
921
992
26
88
175
151
336
982
817
73
11
37
849
893
022
102
0
10
1

1
852
0
824
577
328
6

7

6
123
220
53
19
223

[N

16

16

10
116
825

43

25
002
532
619
523
651
175
896
072
824

519
300
616
213
947
732
203
426
882
038
907

420

178
122
085
291
406

14

18
544
313
164
109
055
645
316
733
135
874
949
004
527

20
12
38
50
28
184
990
553
25

19
451
695
298
423
617

23

94
192
751

97
21
11

289

22

11
27

21

128
904
10
25

137
22
1

2

1
676
733
579

Revenue

$137,900.00
$16,960.00
$3,040.00
$5,800.00
$1,240.00
$920.00
$18,000.00
$1,380.00
$2,100.00
$0.00
$2,920.00
$1,200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,050.00
$6,335.00
$0.00

$0.00
$72.00
$280.00
$37,750.00
$4,500.00
$824,182.00
$558.00
$0.00
$252,300.00
$43,678.00
$27,025.00
$3,478.50
$227,889.00
$40,200.00
$14,800.00
$694,753.00
$36,180.00
$300.00
$43,380.00
$4,205.00
$0.00
$13,914.00
$5,436.00
$108,966.00
$46,116.00
$5,745.00
$2,746,600.00
$0.00
$502,650.00
$206,250.00
$526,768.00
$698,278.00
$0.00
$988,935.00
$910,588.00
$3,210.00
$33,264.00
$2,587,734.00
$1,126,872.00
$7,930.00
$44,440.00
$13,125.00
$7,550.00
$10,080.00
$97,218.00
$492,975.00
$22,265.00
$330.00
$3,663.00
$1,748,191.00
$1,761,787.00
$305,458.00
$4,896.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$403.50
$0.00
$18,520.00
$0.00
$8,240.00
$0.00
$3,280.00
$600.00
$700.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$2,200.00
$0.00
$760.00
$2,230.00
$40.00
$200.00
$280.00
$5,520.00
$200.00
$400.00
$250.00
$1,160.00
$67,550.00
$2,150.00
$0.00
$76,038.00
$4,788.00
$144,761.00
$52,300.00
$536,697.00
$113,100.00
$606,023.00
$609,368.00
$414,655.00
$50.00
$4,308,456.00
$635,100.00
$14,544.00
$965,112.00
$82,389.00
$84,692.00
$812.00
$852.00
$0.00
$76,722.00
$147,675.00
$30.00
$66,300.00
$20.00
$2,670.00
$19,098.00
$108,765.00
$4,074.00
$10,150.00
$2,030.00
$900.00
$12,352.00
$5,634.00
$2,328.00
$63,981.00
$162,495.00
$122,805.00
$33,264.00
$14,932.00
$810.00
$16,866.00
$8,541.00
$9,036.00
$3,054.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$1,080.00
$3,800.00
$12,500.00
$9,800.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,500.00
$1,515.00
$9.50

$0.00
$8,475.00
$0.00

$0.00
$11,723.00
$5,074.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6,759.00
$837.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,050.00
$3,355.00
$0.00

$0.00

$9.00

$0.00
$60.00
$418.00
$60.00
$495.00
$1,215.00
$0.00

$0.00
$945.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$225.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$418.00
$0.00
$400.00
$10.00
$0.00
$23,665.00
$27,248,959.50

Partial Revenue
Item For Report
Period
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